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TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 2 APR 2022

Initial Registration 2 APR 2022

LUX - Luxembourg

Date of Birth

Height
m/ ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Registration

2 CHURCH David

3 GROENLUND Kevin
4 MYKKANEN Alex

6 BIVER Olivier

7 BACKES Sacha

8 MEDEDOVIC Dino
9 CANNON Colm

10 WELTER Benny

11 POTUCEK Kristian
12 VINCENS philippe
13 VINCENS Anthony
15 MOSR Mirko

16 MOSSONG Claude
17 WAMBACH Eric

18 BECHTOLD Philippe
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19 ZRIKA Sami D
20 LEPAGE Philippe
21 BERAN Thierry D
22 CANNON Michael F
25 CRUCHTEN Sven

Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:

Team General Manager:
Team Equipment Manager:
Team Physiotherapist:
Team Media Manager:

Name

FICAL Petr
BARTHELS Yves
WORRE Olivier
WAGENER Benoit
McEVOY Liam

rrrrr QO

29 APR 2003
26 NOV 1990
17 JAN 2005
6 AUG 1997
23 SEP 1994
11 JUN 2002
8 JUL 1986
5 APR 1981
28 NOV 2004
24 SEP 2005
7 MAY 2003
2 APR 1997
28 AUG 1989
27 MAY 1985
18 MAR 1995

1 SEP 2003
21 DEC 1986
24 APR 1992
23 JUN 1991
14 MAY 1999

26

1.83/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.89/62"
1.89/6'2"
1.85/6'1"
1.86/6'1"
1.80/511"
1.80/511"
1.85/6'"1"
1.86/6'1"
1.80/511"
1.86/6'1"
1.85/6'1"
1.76 /59"

1.88/62"
1.75/59"
1.83/6'0"
1.86/6'1"
1.90/6'3"

1.84/6'0"

83/183
92 /203
73 /161
89 /196
89 /196
92 /203
84 /185
80/176
75/ 165
80/176
80/176
80/176
791174
92 /203
75/ 165

73 /161
70/ 154
80/176
84 /185
90 /198

82 /181

Utrecht Dragons, (NED)

IHC Beaufort, (LUX)
Okanagan Hockey Academy, (AUT)
Tornado Luxembourg, (LUX)
IHC Beaufort, (LUX)

IHC Beaufort, (LUX)

Tornado Luxembourg, (LUX)
IHC Beaufort, (LUX)
Hiversport Huskies, (LUX)
Hiversport Huskies, (LUX)
Hiversport Huskies, (LUX)

IHC Beaufort, (LUX)

IHC Beaufort, (LUX)

IHC Beaufort, (LUX)
Akademischer Eishockey-Club
Zurich, (SUI)

Okanagan Hockey Academy, (AUT)
Tornado Luxembourg, (LUX)
Tornado Luxembourg, (LUX)
Tornado Luxembourg, (LUX)
IHC Beaufort, (LUX)

Citizenship Date of Birth
GER 23 SEP 1977
LUX 10 OCT 1973
LUX 2 JUL 1987
LUX 16 MAY 1985
LUX 14 OCT 1987

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:
Legend:
D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right
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